900246150 02/05/2013

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Davilew Productions, LLC		II08/11/2008 I	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	5 Net 4 Productions LLC
Street Address:	2601 Ocean Park Blvd., Suite 200
City:	Santa Monica
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	90405
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: CALIFORNIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2055343	ABILITIES EXPO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3123726685

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

Mail.

Phone: (312) 263-3001

Email: njb@howehutton.com

Correspondent Name: Nathan J. Breen

Address Line 1: 20 N. Wacker Dr., Suite 4200
Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Nathan J. Breen
Signature:	/Nathan J. Breen/
Date:	02/05/2013

Total Attachments: 2

source=5 NET 4 PRODUCTIONS LLC#page1.tif source=5 NET 4 PRODUCTIONS LLC#page2.tif

OF \$40.00 205

TRADEMARK REEL: 004956 FRAME: 0377



State of California Secretary of State

I, DEBRA BOWEN, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That the attached transcript of ____ page(s) has been compared with the record on file in this office, of which it purports to be a copy, and that it is full, true and correct.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of

AUG 1 5 2008

DEBRA BOWEN Secretary of State

TRADEMARKsp06 99734
REEL: 004956 FRAME: 0378



State of California **Secretary of State**

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

ENDORSED - FILED in the office of the Secretary of State of the State of California

AUG 1 1 2008

		A \$30.00 filing fee must acc	ompany this form.			
	IMPO	RTANT – Read instructions be	fore completing this f	orm.		
1.		RETARY OF STATE FILE NUMBER		LIABILITY COMPANY	This Space F	or Filing Use Only
1				Λ	1111	***
3.		8189 10291	DAVILEW;	PRODUCTIONS	uc	
J.	NEC	IPLETE ONLY THE SECTIONS WHERE ESSARY.	INFORMATION IS BEING C	CHANGED, ADDITIONAL	PAGES MAY E	BE ATTACHED IF
	A.	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY NAME ABBREVIATIONS "LLC" OR "L.L.C.")	E (END THE NAME WITH THE W	VORDS "LIMITED LIABILITY	COMPANY," "LTD.	LIABILITY CO. OR THE
		5 NeT 4 PR	ODUCTIONS	110	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	₿.	THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY V	WILL BE MANAGED BY (CH	ECK ONE):	•	
		ONE MANAGER				
		MORE THAN ONE MANAGER ALL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPA	NY MEMBER(S)			
	C.	AMENDMENT TO TEXT OF THE ARTI	ICLES OF ORGANIZATION:		•	
				•	·	
	D.	OTHER MATTERS TO BE INCLUDED A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE, O LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOLV	ITHER MATTERS MAY INC	LUDE A CHANGE IN T	ME LATERT NA	ATE AN MANAGE THE LINES.
4.		LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOLV	ITHER MATTERS MAY INC	LUDE A CHANGE IN T	ME LATERT NA	ATE AN MANAGE THE LINES.
4.		A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. ()	THER MATTERS MAY INC /E OR ANY CHANGE IN THE	LUDE A CHANGE IN T	HE LATEST DA	ATE ON WHICH THE LIMITE SOLUTION.
	FUTU	LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOLV	ITHER MATTERS MAY INC	LUDE A CHANGE IN T	ME LATERT NA	ATE AN MANAGE THE LINES.
5.	FUTU	LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOLV JRE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: BER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY:	MONTH	LUDE A CHANGE IN T	HE LATEST DA	YEAR
5.	FUTU	LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOLV	MONTH	LUDE A CHANGE IN T	HE LATEST DA	YEAR
5.	FUTU	LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOLV JRE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: BER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY:	MONTH	LUDE A CHANGE IN T	AY	YEAR
5.	NUMI IT IS I	LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOLV JRE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: BER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY:	MONTH	LUDE A CHANGE IN T	HE LATEST DA	YEAR
5.	NUMI IT IS I	DRE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: BER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE I	MONTH PERSON WHO EXECUTED	LUDE A CHANGE IN T	AY	YEAR
5.	NUMI IT IS I	DRE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: BER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE I	MONTH PERSON WHO EXECUTED	LUDE A CHANGE IN T	AY	YEAR
5.	NUMI IT IS I SIGNA	JRE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: BER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: HEREBY DECLARED THAY I AM THE INTURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON CONTRACTOR O	MONTH PERSON WHO EXECUTED C., Member ED PERSON	LUDE A CHANGE IN T	AY	YEAR
5.	NUMI IT IS I SIGNA TYPE I	DRE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: BER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE I ATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORIZE URN TO:	MONTH PERSON WHO EXECUTED A. Member ED PERSON HOMER	EUDE A CHANGE IN TELEVENTS THAT WILL C	HE LATEST DANSE THE DISS	YEAR
5.	NUMI IT IS I SIGNA TYPE O	DRE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: BER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE I ATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORIZE URN TO:	MONTH PERSON WHO EXECUTED A. Member ED PERSON HOMER	EUDE A CHANGE IN TELEVENTS THAT WILL C	HE LATEST DANSE THE DISS	YEAR
5.	NUMI IT IS I SIGNA TYPE I NAME FIRM	DRE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: BER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE I ATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORIZE URN TO:	MONTH PERSON WHO EXECUTED A. Member ED PERSON HOMER	EUDE A CHANGE IN TELEVENTS THAT WILL C	HE LATEST DANSE THE DISS	YEAR
5.	NUMII IT IS I SIGNA TYPE RETI NAME FIRM ADDR CITY/	DRE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: BER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE I ATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORIZE URN TO:	MONTH PERSON WHO EXECUTED A. Member ED PERSON HOMER	EUDE A CHANGE IN TELEVENTS THAT WILL C	HE LATEST DANSE THE DISS	YEAR
4. 5. 6.	NUMII IT IS I SIGNA TYPE RETI NAME FIRM ADDR CITY/	DRE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: BER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: HEREBY DECLARED THAY I AM THE I ATURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON CLUS F. STOME OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORIZED URN TO: E 5 NET H RESS 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	MONTH PERSON WHO EXECUTED A. Member ED PERSON HOMER	EUDE A CHANGE IN TELEVENTS THAT WILL C	HE LATEST DANSE THE DISS	YEAR

SEC/STATE FORM LLC-2 (Rev. 03/2005) - FILING FEE \$30.00

APPROVED BY SECRETARY OF STATE

TRADEMARK REEL: 004956 FRAME: 0379